
80700CD4H
上下送料双针链式缝纫机

DOUBLE NEEDLE BOTTOM AND ALTERNATING UPPER FEED DOUBLE

LOCKED CHAINSTITCH SEWING MACHINE

 用于大型集装袋填充口、排料口的缝纫。

 For sewing heavy weight jute, burlap,
or woven polypropylene bags,
seaming FIBC.



TOPEAGLE INTERNATIONAL LTD.

特点： Features：

1. 本机采用上下复合送料，送料力量强劲、送

料准确、线迹美观。

1. This machine adopt top and bottom feeding system,
which feeds more powerful, accurate. And sewing
beautiful stitches.

2. 采用双针 4 线链式平行线迹, 使得缝合空间

更大，缝纫效果更牢固。

2. The machine adopt two needles, 4 threads, double
locked stitch, Produces two parallel seams bigger
sewing area and firmly.

3. 采用电气控制抬压脚机构，是缝纫机操作更

加灵活、方便，缝纫效果更加完美。

3. Adopting electro-pneumatic presser foot lift, the
operation is more flexible and convenient, and the
sewing effect is more perfect.

4. 采用电气控制加热剪线装置，剪线长度完全

符合集装袋的标准要求。

4. Equipped with electric heating thread cutting
device, and the thread cutting length meet the
standard of jumbo bags.

5. 可以顺畅实现进行集装袋的缝合，并可以同

时缝纫防漏条，是的缝纫效果更加高效。

5. The machine is capable to conduct shipping sack
sewing as well as sealing strip with advantage of
efficiency.

8. 机器配有伺服电机和架板。 7. The machine is equipped with servo motor, stand
and table.

应用： Application：

用于大型集装袋填充口、排料口的缝纫。 Suitable For sewing heavy weight jute, burlap, or
woven polypropylene bags, seaming FIBC.

技术参数： Technical data:

型 号 [ Mode l] 80700CD4H

线 迹 [ Stitch type ] 401, SSa-2

机 针 [ Needle No .] 9848G300/120

针 尖 距 [ Stitches length ] 7.2mm (18ga)

最大缝厚 [ Max sewing thickness ] 18mm

线迹长度 [ Stitch length ] 6-12mm

标准长度 [ Standard setting ] 10mm

手轮直径 [ Diameter of hand wheel ] 150mm

最高缝速 [ Max sewing speed ] 1400spm

电机功率 [ Motor power ] 750W

毛/净 重 [ Gross weight / Net weight ] 172kgs / 140kgs

包装尺寸 [ Packing size ] 1220 x 780 x 1520 mm
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